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PRETREATMENT

COTTON

CODE

V022

V023

V024

V025

V026

V027

V028

V029

V030

PRODUCT NAME

OJAS - C008
Nonionic

OJAS - WTD
Nonionic

OJAS - L200
Nonionic

OJAS - DOSS
Anionic

OJAS - DBC
Anionic

OJAS - STAB
Anionic

OJAS - SS
Nonionic

OJAS - PK
Enzyme

OJAS - PK2
Enzyme

APPLICATION

Low foaming
scouring agent

Scouring agent

Scouring agent

Wetting agent

Sequesting agent

Peroxide stabiliser

Peroxide stabiliser

Peroxide killer

Peroxide killer

DESCRIPTION

Suitable for pretreating of cotton, flax and P/C. Have low foaming & both properties of
wetting and scouring. Good emulsifying & dispersing property wax, antistates, size etc.
DOSAGE: Batch - 0.5 - 1.0 gpl, Continuous bleaching: 1.0 - 5.0 gpl

Suitable for pretreating of cotton, flax and P/C. Have low foaming & both properties of
wetting and scouring. Good emulsifying & dispersing property wax, antistates, size etc.
APEO, Phosphorous free.

DOSAGE: Batch - 0.5 - 1.0 gpl, Continuous bleaching: 1.0 - 5.0 gpl

Nonionic scouring & wetting agent for cotton, viscouse & its blend.
Dosage: 0.5 - 1.0 gpl

Anionic wetting agent with excellent rewetting efficiency. Can be used in all process
like pretreating, dyeing, finishing of all kinds of fiber, fabrics, package yarns & reeled
yarns. Excellent quick penetrating property.

DOSAGE: Exhaustion - 0.5 - 1.0 gpl, Padding: 2.0 - 6.0 gpl

Neutral sequesting agent used for multi purpose during process.
DOSAGE: Exhaustion/ Padding : 1.0 - 3.0 gpl

Non silicate organic peroxide stabiliser suitable for high temperature bleaching of
cellulosic fabric & its blends. Effectively control the decomposition ratio of hydrogen
Peroxide.

DOSAGE: Exhaustion: 10-20% against H202, Padding : 40 - 60% against H202

Peroxide stabiliser suitable for high temperature bleaching of cellulosic fabric & its
blends.Effectively control the decomposition ratio of hydrogen Peroxide.
DOSAGE: Exhaustion: 10-20% against H202, Padding : 40 - 60% against H202

Suitable for bio-cleaning for peroxide in all kinds of process.
DOSAGE: Exhaustion: 0.05 - 0.1 gpl

Resistance to pH value 6 - 9. Still has strong peroxide killing effects at pH 9.0.
DOSAGE: Exhaustion: 0.05 - 0.1 gpl

DYEING

V031

V032

V033

V034

V035

OJAS - DL
Nonionic

OJAS -TR
Anionic
OJAS -R

Anionic

OJAS - Neutracide
Acidic

OJAS - VIC
polymer

Levelling agent for
vat dyes

Solubilizer for
leuco vat dyes.
Levelling agent for

reactive dyes

Alkali neutraliser

Soaping agent

Levelling agent for VAT dyeing process for cotton & its blends. It is excellent
dispersant. Can improve dyes compatibility to get good dyeing levelness.
DOSAGE: 0.5 - 2.0 gpl

Can be used for solubilising VAT dyes during dyeing.
DOSAGE: 0.5 - 2.0 gpl

Used in reactive & direct dyeing process for thick cotton fabric or yarn. Excellent dye
penetrating. Electrolyte & alkali resistant.
DOSAGE: 0.5 - 2gpl

Dispersing & complexing properties, silicate dispersant. Through neutralisation of core
alkali with improved whiteness of fabric.
DOSAGE: 0.5- 1.0 gpl

Non- foaming soaping agent used for cellulosic yarn/ fabric after dyeing or printing.
Good chealating capability.
DOSAGE: Exhaustion: 0.5-2.0 gpl, Padding: 1.0-3.0 gpl
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